

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A.NO.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5788 OF 2002

KALLAPPA PARISA GHULANNAVAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMAPPA JINNAPPA GHULANNAVAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for appointment of legal guardian and office report )

Date: 15/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Satish Dayanandan, Adv.

Ms Anita Kalkal, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place Interlocutory Application No.6 before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj