

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5788 OF 2002

KALLAPPA PARISA GHULANNAVAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMAPPA JINNAPPA GHULANNAVAR & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr.Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr.Rupesh Kaushik, Adv.
For Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Brajesh Pandey, Adv.
For Mr.A.S.Bhasme, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr.M.Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
For Mr.Kh.Nobin Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Six weeks' time is allowed to file additional documents.

List thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master